

PACHET MATERIALE PENTRU INTRETINERE SI REPARATII INSTALATII DE APA SI CANALIZARE

I.D.: 103417543

Data
publicarii 26.09.24

Coduri CPV

44115200-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.821,01 RON - 1.821,01 RON

Descriere: CONTINE: 1 ADAPTOR PHD FI 32 - 1" M BUC 1 5.46 5.46 1.04 2 ROBINET TRECERE FONTA 1" BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 3 TEAVA APA PHD FI 32 PN 6 ML 200 2.69 537.82 102.18 4 SNUR ETANSARE LOCTITE X 160 M BUC 2 54.62 109.24 20.76 5 TEAVA PHD FI 40 PN 10 ML 20 4.87 97.48 18.52 6 MUFA LEGATURA PHD FI 40 BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 7 BRIDA BRANSARE 40-1" BUC 4 6.72 26.89 5.11 8 BRIDA BRANSARE 40-3/4" BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 9 REDUCTIE ZINCATA 1"-3/4" BUC 4 3.78 15.13 2.87 10 ADAPTOR PHD FI 25 - 3/4" M BUC 12 4.62 55.46 10.54 11 ROBINET TRECERE FONTA 1" BUC 6 35.29 211.76 40.24 12 TEAVA PHD FI 25 PN 10 ML 50 2.44 121.85 23.15 13 RACORD APA GRIF 1/2" 40 CM BUC 2 11.76 23.53 4.47 14 ROBINET FONTA TRECERE 2" BUC 2 117.65 235.29 44.71 15 NIPLU ZINCAT 2" BUC 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 16 REDUCTIE ZINCAT 2 1/2" - 2" BUC 2 26.05 52.10 9.90 17 ADAPTOR PHD FI 75" - 2 1/2" F/M BUC 4 39.50 157.98 30.02 18 DOP ZINCAT 1" BUC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 19 ROBINET SQUARE 1" MF BUC 1 73.95